

Our ref: Information Governance/Fol: 2805
Your ref:

To: Patricia Baker

1st Floor
Crossgate House
Cross Street
Sale
Manchester, M33 7FT

Letter sent via email to: request-492687-a202d9b5@whatdotheyknow.com

Tel: 0161 873 9500
E-mail: TRCCG.FOI@nhs.net

2nd July 2018

Dear Patricia,

I am writing regarding your recent attached request for information under the Freedom of Information Act 2000.

If possibly could you please let me have a list of all pharmacies (with addresses) within the CCG, along with an indication of whether they operate an Electronic Prescribing System?

NHS England are the commissioners for pharmacies. Please contact NHS England directly via the following email address england.contactus@nhs.net

I trust this answer satisfies your request. However, if you are dissatisfied with the way in which we have dealt with your request you can contact me at the following address:

FOI Team
NHS Trafford CCG, 1st Floor, Crossgate House
Cross Street, Sale, Manchester, M33 7FT

Yours sincerely,

FOI Team
NHS Trafford CCG



